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241219 Abney , Megan  F 10 2015 X
234370 Adams , Gabe  M 11 2014 X
292575 Adams , Grace F 7 - X
263046 Ammiott , Eli M 9 2016 X
133041 Amyx , Sydney F 11 2014 X
172857 Aneszko , Donovan M 12 2013 X
197625 Archer , Jessie  F 11 2014 X
234272 Archer , Ryan  M 9 2016 X
200915 Armstrong , Dawson M 12 2013 X
223247 Baker , Maray F 11 2014 C
255443 Barbour , Sean M 10 2015 X
270690 Barczynski , Olivia F 11 2014 X
241226 Bardin , Taylor F 11 2014 X
270699 Behmke , Jacob M 9 2016 X
270977 Berry , Celia F 7 - C
234256 Berry , Jaydon  M 11 2014 X
244881 Berry , Justis  M 10 2014 X
180232 Blade , Jasmine  F 12 2013 C
166127 Boyer , Bailey F 12 2013 X
234276 Boyer , Tyler M 9 2016 X
270871 Bramblett , Isabella F 9 2016 X
241222 Bratcher , Erica F 10 2015 X
241223 Breedlove , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
234360 Brent  , Gracie F 9 2016 X
292572 Brown , Khole F 8 - X
244886 Brown , Michael M 10 2015 X
171543 Buckler , Katherine F 11 2014 X
215589 Buetel , Caitlin F 10 2015 X
215552 Bush , Rachel F 11 2014 X
270853 Bush , Sidney F 9 2016 X
244889 Caldwell , Ethan M 10 2015 X
240746 Calhoun , Cody  M 11 2014 X
292553 Carder , Dean M 7 - X
263340 Cole , Blake M 8 - X
234266 Combs , Noah M 11 2014 X
234269 Coomes , Palmer M 9 2016 X
244893 Corley , Bill M 10 2015 X
133704 Cox , Mckenzie F 11 2014 X
201124 Cravens , Macy F 12 2013 X
271457 Curry , Tray M 9 2016 X
270701 Dees , Tyler M 9 2016 X
263040 Doll , Travis  M 12 2013 X
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263041 Duff , Caleb M 11 2014 X
292573 Edens , Brenna F 7 - X
234261 Edens , Justin  M 11 2014 X
255438 Finnell  , Wyatt M 11 2014 X
292555 Fischer , Jackson M 8 - X
271424 Fisher , Ben M 11 2014 X
271437 Ford , Jacob  M 10 2015 X
263341 Foree , Dannie  M 8 - X
292579 Foree , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
172807 Foree , Noah M 12 2013 X
202032 Foree , Zach M 11 2014 X
213013 Gamboa , Mario M 11 2014 X
270966 Garrett , Morgan F 10 2015 C
202965 Golden , Gracie F 10 2015 X
109019 Golden , Lilly F 12 2013 X
255749 Gonzalez , Samantha F 10 2015 C
172805 Gray , Tyler M 12 2013 X
213015 Gregory , Josh M 11 2014 X
202944 Griffin , Lauren  F 12 2013 X
202994 Grigsby , Sam M 12 2013 X
187339 Haag , Timothy M 12 2013 X
171715 Hadden , Alex M 9 2016 X
241214 Hahn , Brelynn F 12 2013 X
234274 Hall , Luke M 9 2016 X
171534 Handley , Brandon M 12 2013 X
207077 Hardin , Micah F 11 2014 X
263343 Hardin , Trevor M 8 - X
212993 Hardy , Airdyn M 11 2014 X
271495 Harger , Kayla F 7 - X
244897 Harp , Chase M 10 2015 X
202033 Hay , Jaden M 11 2014 X
249920 Hayes , Kimberly F 9 2016 C
271460 Heightchew , Shylynn F 9 2016 X
132307 Hensley , Madison F 10 2015 X
271462 Hicks , Jordan M 9 2016 X
270859 Hilliard , Emily  F 9 2016 X
255451 Hinkel , Colton M 10 2015 X
172801 Hinkle , Zach M 12 2013 X
190805 Hunter , Abby F 11 2014 X
180234 Hunter , Alicia F 12 2013 C
234363 Hutton , Alex M 12 2013 X
241217 Imel , Bryanna F 11 2014 X
241221 Johnson , Alison F 10 2015 X
270860 Johnson , Kaeleigh F 9 2016 X
287740 Jones , Trevor  M 9 2016 X
270865 Jump , Rachel F 9 2016 X
257636 Kayes , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
249385 Kelling , Bridgitte  F 8 - X
271512 Kent , Annie F 9 2016 X
249696 Kent , Luke  M 11 2014 X
207450 King , Cameron M 11 2014 X
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171713 Klempner , Issac M 9 2016 X
270881 Klempner , Maddox M 7 - X
249386 Kurtz , Keegan M 8 - X
255760 LaRoche , Emma  F 8 - C
234270 Lankford , Ethan M 9 2016 X
223251 Lankford , Halee F 11 2014 C
271467 Limones , Adrean M 9 2016 X
271439 Limones , Louis M 10 2015 X
240752 Lopez , Alex M 10 2015 X
244901 Lyons , Devon M 10 2015 X
271465 Lyons , Ethan  M 9 2016 X
203006 Malin , Jess M 12 2013 X
180179 Mancuso , Noah M 12 2013 X
248358 Marowelli  , Hannah F 9 2016 X
190514 Massey , Bailee F 12 2013 X
234271 Massey , Tyler M 9 2016 X
271428 Mathena , Carlos M 11 2014 X
172806 Mayer , Dylan M 12 2013 X
271464 Mayse , Andrew M 9 2016 X
187340 Mayse , Garrett M 12 2013 X
263344 Mayse , Nolan M 8 - X
166129 McClellen , Kendall F 12 2013 X
202030 McGhee , Noah  M 11 2014 X
270705 Mcgehee , Luke M 9 2016 X
172821 Mcinintosh , Devin M 12 2013 X
270857 Medina , Jada F 9 2016 X
197627 Medley , Savanah F 11 2014 X
263042 Mertz , Chris  M 10 2015 X
133703 Miles , Haley F 12 2013 X
244911 Miller , Derek M 10 2015 X
257637 Mitchell , Rylee F 8 - X
263043 Montero , Josiah M 9 2016 X
215588 Morgan , Caroline  F 10 2015 X
202031 Morgan , Landon M 11 2014 X
213016 Morris , Chance  M 11 2014 X
197628 Mullins , Ashley F 11 2014 X
255445 Mullins , Will  M 10 2015 X
234262 Murray , Daniel  M 11 2014 X
234265 Neuman , Chase M 11 2014 X
168354 New , Chaney F 9 2016 X
188542 Noel , Jake M 12 2013 X
270691 Orether , Catie F 9 2016 X
292590 Oschner , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
263047 Owens , Alexi F 12 2013 X
279333 Passeron , Tristan M 11 2014 X
187343 Paynter , Cameron M 12 2013 X
292577 Payton , Jenah F 7 - X
168353 Perkinson , Nikki F 10 2015 X
189542 Peyton , Carleigh F 7 - X
168352 Peyton , Haley F 10 2015 X
249697 Peyton , Will M 8 - X
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179056 Phillips , Dani F 12 2013 X
271502 Phillips , Ryan  M 9 2016 X
270888 Pitman , Wyatt M 9 2016 X
203004 Potts , Jesse M 12 2013 X
234275 Potts , Will M 9 2016 X
187344 Prather , Blake M 12 2013 X
270875 Prentice , Rachel F 7 - X
292581 Quickert , Shayna F 7 - X
292580 Raisor , Cadience F 7 - X
292571 Raisor , Sydney  F 7 - X
202028 Raisor , Tyler M 11 2014 X
261622 Randall , Jerika F 8 - X
292582 Randall , Kiera F 7 - X
292554 Rankin , Zack M 8 - X
240741 Reyes , Roberto  M 10 2015 X
180237 Rice , Emily F 12 2013 C
271468 Rice , Jay M 9 2016 X
292584 Richard , Alyson  F 7 - X
270971 Richmond , Eden F 7 - C
202027 Riggins , Nick M 11 2014 X
244913 Rison , Charles M 10 2015 X
271469 Ritter , Aaron M 9 2016 X
271471 Rodgers , John  M 9 2016 X
286200 Rosario , Makenzie F 8 - X
180231 Rose , Rachel  F 12 2013 C
261618 Russell , Abby F 10 2015 X
261623 Russell , Savannah F 8 - X
213019 Sampson , Colin M 11 2014 X
240751 Sanders , Jacob M 10 2015 X
190674 Sanders , Trevor M 12 2013 X
202963 Sexton , Elizabeth  F 10 2015 X
292592 Shafi , Arib M 12 2013 X
270873 Shain , Sarah F 8 - X
207471 Shaw , Devin  M 11 2014 X
234355 Shepherd , Kelsey  F 12 2013 X
234367 Slone , Emily F 11 2014 C
271503 Smith , Jake M 8 - X
244914 Smither , Braxton M 10 2015 X
187346 Smither , Fernando M 12 2013 X
271432 Smither , Roman M 11 2014 X
263045 Spencer  , Griffin  M 8 - X
172800 Spencer , Trevyn M 12 2013 X
223256 Stamper , Jaden F 10 2015 C
249919 Stanley , Callie F 8 - C
244916 Stanley , Chandler M 10 2015 X
172814 Stanley , Coby M 12 2013 X
270973 Staples , Jolie F 7 - C
240748 Stephens , Parker M 10 2015 X
271484 Stivers , Avery  M 7 - X
292591 Sykes , Chrestyina F 9 2016 X
171535 Taylor , Charles M 12 2013 X
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271509 Taylor , Seveah F 9 2016 X
244896 Thomas , Trey M 10 2015 X
197629 Thompson , Janey F 10 2015 X
213022 Tindle , Brandon M 11 2014 X
197626 Tingle  , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
270968 Tingle , Jessica F 9 2016 C
234268 Tingle , Rodney M 10 2015 X
215584 Topps , Emma F 11 2014 X
213024 Truman , Tyler M 11 2014 X
166106 Tuggle , Aleah F 12 2013 X
270863 Turner , Kylie F 9 2016 X
244920 Walker , Macoy M 10 2015 X
180229 Whaley , Leslie F 12 2013 C
223234 Whaley , Maggie F 9 2016 C
270970 Whitaker , Taylor F 8 - C
180235 Whitaker , Tori F 12 2013 C
249384 White , Ella F 8 - X
239264 White , Lydia  F 10 2015 X
234273 Williams , Joseph M 10 2015 X
271506 Wilson , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
187348 Wilson , Clay M 12 2013 X
270692 Wilson , Emily F 10 2015 X
207466 Wilson , Quentin M 11 2014 X
223248 Woods , Caeleigh F 11 2014 X/C
292583 Woods , Jadienne F 7 - X
234278 Woods , Zach M 10 2015 X
271454 Wright , DAndre M 10 2015 X
239272 Wundrak , Hannah F 10 2015 X
180166 Yantz , Lucas M 12 2013 X
168351 Young , Claire F 10 2015 X
189541 Young , Lizzy F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Archer, Ryan  
Armstrong, Dawson 
Berry, Jaydon  
Boyer, Tyler 
Coomes, Palmer 
Edens, Justin  
Kent, Luke  

X Lankford, Ethan 
Mayer, Dylan 
Murray, Daniel  
Neuman, Chase 
Passeron, Tristan 
Prather, Blake 
Riggins, Nick 
Williams, Joseph 
Woods, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Gabe  
Aneszko, Donovan 
Barbour, Sean 
Finnell , Wyatt 
Foree, Noah 
Foree, Zach 
Gray, Tyler 
Hardin, Trevor 
Hay, Jaden 
Hinkel, Colton 
Hinkle, Zach 
Lankford, Ethan 
Mayer, Dylan 
McGhee, Noah  
Mcinintosh, Devin 
Montero, Josiah 
Morgan, Landon 
Mullins, Will  
Raisor, Tyler 
Riggins, Nick 
Stephens, Parker 
Tingle, Rodney 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Archer, Jessie  
Barczynski, Olivia 
Buckler, Katherine 
Hensley, Madison 
Kayes, Kaylee 
Kelling, Bridgitte  
Medley, Savanah 
Miles, Haley 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Mullins, Ashley 
Randall, Jerika 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Thompson, Janey 
Tingle , Kaylee 
Tuggle, Aleah 

White, Ella 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Maray 
Berry, Celia 
Blade, Jasmine  
Garrett, Morgan 
Gonzalez, Samantha 
Hayes, Kimberly 
Hunter, Alicia 
Lankford, Halee 
LaRoche, Emma  
Rice, Emily 
Richmond, Eden 
Rose, Rachel  
Slone, Emily 
Stamper, Jaden 
Stanley, Callie 
Staples, Jolie 
Tingle, Jessica 
Whaley, Leslie 
Whaley, Maggie 
Whitaker, Taylor 
Whitaker, Tori 
Woods, Caeleigh 

Varsity
Football

Ammiott, Eli 
Berry, Justis  
Brown, Michael 
Caldwell, Ethan 
Combs, Noah 
Coomes, Palmer 
Curry, Tray 
Finnell , Wyatt 
Fisher, Ben 
Ford, Jacob  
Foree, Zach 
Gamboa, Mario 
Gregory, Josh 
Haag, Timothy 
Hardy, Airdyn 
Harp, Chase 
Heightchew, Shylynn 
Hicks, Jordan 
Lankford, Ethan 
Limones, Adrean 
Limones, Louis 
Lopez, Alex 
Lyons, Devon 
Lyons, Ethan  
Mathena, Carlos 
Mayer, Dylan 
Mayse, Andrew 
Mayse, Garrett 
Miller, Derek 
Morris, Chance  
Noel, Jake 

Paynter, Cameron 
Raisor, Tyler 
Rice, Jay 
Riggins, Nick 
Rison, Charles 
Ritter, Aaron 
Rodgers, John  
Sampson, Colin 
Sanders, Trevor 
Smither, Braxton 
Smither, Fernando 
Smither, Roman 
Spencer, Trevyn 
Stanley, Chandler 
Stanley, Coby 
Thomas, Trey 
Tindle, Brandon 
Truman, Tyler 
Walker, Macoy 
Wilson, Clay 
Wright, DAndre 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brent , Gracie 
Cox, Mckenzie 
Golden, Gracie 
Golden, Lilly 
Griffin, Lauren  
Miles, Haley 
Mitchell, Rylee 
New, Chaney 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Haley 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Russell, Abby 
Russell, Savannah 
Sexton, Elizabeth  
Shepherd, Kelsey  
White, Lydia  
Woods, Caeleigh 
Young, Claire 
Young, Lizzy 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hadden, Alex 
Hall, Luke 
Kent, Luke  
Klempner, Issac 
Klempner, Maddox 
Massey, Tyler 
Peyton, Will 
Pitman, Wyatt 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Boyer, Bailey 
Hensley, Madison 
Marowelli , Hannah 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Carleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Gabe  
Aneszko, Donovan 
Behmke, Jacob 
Calhoun, Cody  
Dees, Tyler 
Doll, Travis  
Handley, Brandon 
King, Cameron 
Malin, Jess 
Mancuso, Noah 
Mcgehee, Luke 
Passeron, Tristan 
Reyes, Roberto  
Sanders, Jacob 
Sanders, Trevor 
Shaw, Devin  
Taylor, Charles 
Wilson, Quentin 
Yantz, Lucas 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abney, Megan  
Archer, Jessie  
Barczynski, Olivia 
Bardin, Taylor 
Bratcher, Erica 
Breedlove, Kaylee 
Brent , Gracie 
Hahn, Brelynn 
Hardin, Micah 
Hunter, Abby 
Imel, Bryanna 
Johnson, Alison 
Medley, Savanah 
Orether, Catie 
Phillips, Dani 
Thompson, Janey 
Wilson, Emily 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Corley, Bill 
Duff, Caleb 
Grigsby, Sam 
Hutton, Alex 
Malin, Jess 
Mertz, Chris  
Potts, Jesse 
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Shafi, Arib 
Spencer , Griffin  
Spencer, Trevyn 
Taylor, Charles 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Amyx, Sydney 
Cravens, Macy 
Oschner, Alyssa 
Owens, Alexi 
Sykes, Chrestyina 
Thompson, Janey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buetel, Caitlin 
Bush, Rachel 
Bush, Sidney 
Cox, Mckenzie 
Massey, Bailee 
McClellen, Kendall 
Morgan, Caroline  
New, Chaney 
Tingle , Kaylee 
Topps, Emma 
White, Lydia  
Wundrak, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Kent, Luke  
Kurtz, Keegan 
Spencer , Griffin  
Stivers, Avery  
Woods, Zach 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Amyx, Sydney 
Golden, Gracie 
Golden, Lilly 
Harger, Kayla 

X Perkinson, Nikki 
Thompson, Janey 

X Woods, Caeleigh 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Archer, Ryan  
Berry, Jaydon  
Boyer, Tyler 
Coomes, Palmer 
Edens, Justin  
Kent, Luke  

X Lankford, Ethan 

Massey, Tyler 
Murray, Daniel  
Neuman, Chase 
Passeron, Tristan 
Riggins, Nick 
Williams, Joseph 
Woods, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Gabe  
Barbour, Sean 
Boyer, Tyler 
Hardin, Trevor 
Hinkel, Colton 
Lankford, Ethan 
Montero, Josiah 
Mullins, Will  
Raisor, Tyler 
Stephens, Parker 
Tingle, Rodney 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barczynski, Olivia 
Kayes, Kaylee 
Kelling, Bridgitte  
Mitchell, Rylee 
Mullins, Ashley 
Randall, Jerika 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Thompson, Janey 
White, Ella 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ammiott, Eli 
Brown, Michael 
Caldwell, Ethan 
Coomes, Palmer 
Curry, Tray 
Ford, Jacob  
Harp, Chase 
Heightchew, Shylynn 
Hicks, Jordan 
Lankford, Ethan 
Limones, Adrean 
Limones, Louis 
Lopez, Alex 
Lyons, Devon 
Lyons, Ethan  
Mayse, Andrew 
Miller, Derek 
Rice, Jay 
Rison, Charles 
Ritter, Aaron 
Rodgers, John  
Smither, Braxton 
Stanley, Chandler 

Thomas, Trey 
Walker, Macoy 
Wright, DAndre 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brent , Gracie 
Cox, Mckenzie 
Golden, Gracie 
Mitchell, Rylee 
New, Chaney 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Haley 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Russell, Abby 
Russell, Savannah 
Sexton, Elizabeth  
White, Lydia  
Woods, Caeleigh 
Young, Claire 
Young, Lizzy 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Peyton, Carleigh 
Prentice, Rachel 
Shain, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bramblett, Isabella 
Buetel, Caitlin 
Bush, Sidney 
Hilliard, Emily  
Johnson, Kaeleigh 
Jump, Rachel 
Medina, Jada 
Morgan, Caroline  
New, Chaney 
Turner, Kylie 
White, Lydia  
Wundrak, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Klempner, Maddox 
Phillips, Ryan  
Smith, Jake 
Woods, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Kelling, Bridgitte  
Kent, Annie 

X Perkinson, Nikki 
Taylor, Seveah 
White, Ella 
Wilson, Alyssa 

X Woods, Caeleigh 

Freshman
Baseball

Boyer, Tyler 
Carder, Dean 
Cole, Blake 
Coomes, Palmer 
Fischer, Jackson 
Foree, Dannie  
Hall, Luke 
Massey, Tyler 
Mayse, Nolan 
Peyton, Will 
Potts, Will 
Rankin, Zack 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ammiott, Eli 
Boyer, Tyler 
Hall, Luke 
Hardin, Trevor 
Jones, Trevor  
Lankford, Ethan 
Massey, Tyler 
Montero, Josiah 
Peyton, Will 
Potts, Will 
Rice, Jay 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Grace 
Brent , Gracie 
Brown, Khole 
Edens, Brenna 
Foree, Kaitlyn 
Mitchell, Rylee 
New, Chaney 
Payton, Jenah 
Peyton, Carleigh 
Quickert, Shayna 
Raisor, Cadience 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 
Richard, Alyson  
Russell, Savannah 
Woods, Jadienne 
Young, Lizzy 
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Freshman
Volleyball

Bramblett, Isabella 
Bush, Sidney 
Hilliard, Emily  
Johnson, Kaeleigh 
Jump, Rachel 
Medina, Jada 
New, Chaney 
Turner, Kylie 


